

**MACC 305 of 2021**

**CNR No. WBJP090001252021**

**JO CODE: WB00701**

**Order dated 18.11.2021**

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Requisite is tagged with the record.

Issue the same.

Fix: 31.01.2022 for appearance and SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri