

MACC 305 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090001252021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 31.01.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and SR.

None appears.

One served AD is received.

Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned due to upsurge of third wave of Covid 19 in view of the notice of Hon'ble High Court, dated 01.01.2022 and 13.01.2022.

Fix: 30.04.2022 for appearance and SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri