

MACC 305 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090001252021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 30.04.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and SR.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner is present and files hazira and also files track report of O.P.No. 1

Let the track report be kept with the record.

None appear for O.P. No. 2

The PO is on earned leave.

Fix 18.07.2022 for appearance and order.

I/c Addl. Sessions Judge
3rd Court (Special), Jalpaiguri