

**MACC 305 of 2021**

**CNR No. WBJP090001252021**

**Order dated 25.01.2023**

Today is fixed for appearance and order

None appears for the petitioner.

PO has transferred.

Fix 12.04.2023 for appearance and order.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

I/c Judge, MACT Tribunal, Mal, Jalpaiguri  
FTC 2<sup>nd</sup>, Court, Jalpaiguri.