

MACC 305 of 2021

CNR No. WBJP090001252021

Order dated 28.11.2023

Ld. Advocates are not participating today due to cease work called by Bar Association, Jalpaiguri.

The case is adjourned

Fix **25.01.2024** for W/S.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Judge, MACT Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri