

MACC 305 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090001252021

Order dated 18.03.2025

Parties found absent.

Date is fixed for PH.

The case is adjourned.

Inform all concerned.

Fix 14.05.2025 for PH.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C, Tribunal.

Judge, MACC Tribunal,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.