

MACC 305 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090001252021

Order dated 21.06.2025

Date is fixed for PH.

None appeared on call.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 17.07.2025 for PH.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri